Manuals+
Q & A | Deep Search | Upload
manuals.plus /
›  HIDALIFE /
›  HIDALIFE Keyless Entry Door Lock HL668 Instruction Manual
HIDALIFE HL668
HIDALIFE Keyless Entry Door Lock HL668 Instruction Manual
Model: HL668

Brand HIDALIFE
Model Name HL668
Lock Type Keypad
Special Features Keyless Entry, Anti-peep password, Touchscreen
Material Zinc Alloy
Product Dimensions (L x W x H) 8.03 x 7.52 x 3.82 inches
Item Weight 8.42 pounds
Door Hole Compatibility 2-1/8 inches (54mm)
Backset Compatibility 2-3/8 inches (60mm) or 2-3/4 inches (70mm)
Door Thickness Compatibility 35mm to 50mm (1.38 to 1.97 inches)
Batteries Required Yes (Not Included)
Usage Test 250,000 cycles
Salt Spray Test 240 hours
ANSI Grade Grade 2 Latch
Feature Detail
WARRANTY AND SUPPORT
HIDALIFE products are manufactured to high-quality standards. For information regarding warranty coverage,
technical support, or service inquiries, please refer to the warranty card included with your product or visit the
official HIDALIFE website. Please retain your proof of purchase for warranty claims.